SR10-14-5-1
SR10-14-9.5-1
SR12-14-9.5-1
SR14-10-5-1
SRU14-10-5-1
SR14-10-9.5-1
SR14-12-9.5-1
SR14-16-9.5-1

©2010 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • www.eaglegrp.com
EG
20
.3
9
One-Compartment Sinks — Furnished with a #302004 faucet with gooseneck spout, except where noted.
#SRU14-10-5-1 features an upturn on sides and rear; *These sinks utilize a #300490 faucet with 12˝ (305mm) swivel spout.
Two-Compartment Sinks — Furnished with a #300490 faucet with 12˝ (203mm) spout, except where noted.
inside bowl dimensions overall dimensions cutout dimensions
width x length x depth width x length width x length weight 18 or 20
model # in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg gauge
SR10-14-5-1 14˝ x 10˝ x 5˝ 356 x 254 x 127 19˝ x 123⁄4˝ 483 x 324 175⁄8˝ x 111⁄4˝ 448 x 286 10 4.5 20
SR10-14-9.5-1 14˝ x 10˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 254 x 241 187⁄8˝ x 123⁄4˝ 480 x 324 171⁄2˝ x 111⁄4˝ 445 x 286 12 5.4 18
SR12-14-9.5-1 14˝ x 12˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 305 x 241 19˝ x 143⁄4˝ 483 x 375 175⁄8˝ x 131⁄4˝ 448 x 337 14 6.4 20
SR14-10-5-1 10˝ x 14˝ x 5˝ 254 x 356 x 127 15˝ x 163⁄4˝ 381 x 426 135⁄8˝ x 151⁄4˝ 346 x 387 10 4.5 20
SRU14-10-5-1 10˝ x 14˝ x 5˝ 254 x 356 x 127 15˝ x 163⁄4˝ 381 x 426 135⁄8˝ x 151⁄4˝ 346 x 387 12 5.4 20
SR14-10-9.5-1 10˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝ 254 x 356 x 241 15˝ x 165⁄8˝ 381 x 422 135⁄8˝ x 151⁄8˝ 346 x 384 12 5.4 18
SR14-12-9.5-1 12˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝ 305 x 356 x 241 17˝ x 163⁄4˝ 432 x 426 155⁄8˝ x 151⁄4˝ 397 x 387 14 6.4 20
SR14-16-9.5-1 16˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝ 406 x 356 x 241 21˝ x 163⁄4˝ 533 x 425 195⁄8˝ x 151⁄4˝ 499 x 387 23 10.4 20
SR16-14-9.5-1 14˝ x 16˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 406 x 241 19˝ x 183⁄4˝ 483 x 476 175⁄8˝ x 171⁄4˝ 448 x 438 23 10.4 20
SR16-19-8-1 20˝ x 16˝ x 8˝ 508 x 406 x 203 243⁄4˝ x 181⁄2˝ 629 x 470 233⁄8˝ x 17˝ 594 x 432 26 11.8 18
SR16-19-13.5-1 20˝ x 16˝ x 131⁄2˝ 508 x 406 x 343 243⁄4˝ x 181⁄2˝ 629 x 470 233⁄8˝ x 17˝ 594 x 432 28 12.7 18
SR18-24-13.5-1 24˝ x 18˝ x 131⁄2˝ 610 x 457 x 343 283⁄4˝ x 201⁄2˝ 730 x 521 273⁄8˝ x 19˝ 695 x 483 32 14.5 18
SR19-16-8-1* 16˝ x 20˝ x 8˝ 406 x 508 x 203 203⁄4˝ x 221⁄2˝ 527 x 572 193⁄8˝ x 21˝ 492 x 533 24 10.9 18
SR19-16-13.5-1* 16˝ x 20˝ x 131⁄2˝ 406 x 508 x 343 203⁄4˝ x 221⁄2˝ 527 x 572 193⁄8˝ x 21˝ 492 x 533 25 11.3 18
SR20-12-6.5-1 12˝ x 20˝ x 61⁄2˝ 305 x 508 x 165 17˝ x 223⁄4˝ 432 x 578 155⁄8˝ x 211⁄4˝ 397 x 540 28 12.7 20
SR22-22-13.5-1* 22˝ x 22˝ x 131⁄2˝ 559 x 559 x 343 27˝ x 243⁄4˝ 686 x 629 255⁄8˝ x 231⁄4˝ 651 x 591 34 15.4 18
SR24-18-13.5-1* 18˝ x 24˝ x 131⁄2˝ 457 x 610 x 343 223⁄4˝ x 261⁄2˝ 578 x 673 213⁄8˝ x 25˝ 543 x 635 32 14.5 18
SR24-24-13.5-1* 24˝ x 24˝ x 131⁄2˝ 610 x 610 x 343 283⁄4˝ x 261⁄2˝ 730 x 673 273⁄8˝ x 25˝ 695 x 635 36 16.3 18
inside bowl dimensions overall dimensions cutout dimensions
width x length x depth width x length width x length weight 18 or 20
model # in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg gauge
SR10-14-9.5-2* 14˝ x 10˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 254 x 241 187⁄8˝ x 243⁄4˝ 480 x 629 171⁄2˝ x 231⁄4˝ 445 x 591 25 11.3 18
SR12-14-9.5-2 14˝ x 12˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 305 x 241 19˝ x 283⁄4˝ 483 x 730 175⁄8˝ x 271⁄4˝ 448 x 692 27 12.2 20
SR14-16-9.5-2 16˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝ 406 x 356 x 241 21˝ x 323⁄4˝ 525 x 832 195⁄8˝ x 311⁄4˝ 499 x 794 42 19.1 20
SR16-19-8-2 20˝ x 16˝ x 8˝ 508 x 406 x 203 243⁄4˝ x 361⁄4˝ 527 x 921 233⁄8˝ x 343⁄4˝ 594 x 883 48 21.8 18
SR16-19-13.5-2 20˝ x 16˝ x 131⁄2˝ 508 x 406 x 343 243⁄4˝ x 361⁄4˝ 527 x 921 233⁄8˝ x 343⁄4˝ 594 x 883 52 23.6 18
SR18-24-13.5-2 24˝ x 18˝ x 131⁄2˝ 610 x 457 x 343 283⁄4˝ x 401⁄4˝ 730 x 1022 273⁄8˝ x 383⁄4˝ 695 x 984 56 24.9 18
SR22-22-13.5-2 22˝ x 22˝ x 131⁄2˝ 559 x 559 x 343 27˝ x 483⁄4˝ 686 x 1238 255⁄8˝ x 471⁄4˝ 651 x 1200 57 25.9 18
SR24-24-13.5-2 24˝ x 24˝ x 131⁄2˝ 610 x 610 x 343 283⁄4˝ x 521⁄8˝ 730 x 1324 273⁄8˝ x 505⁄8˝ 695 x 1286 64 29.0 18
* Model #SR10-14-9.5-2 utilizes a #301248 faucet with 8˝ (203mm) swivel spout.
Three-Compartment Sinks — Furnished with a #300490 faucet with 12˝ (305mm) spout, except where noted.
inside bowl dimensions overall dimensions cutout dimensions
width x length x depth width x length width x length weight 18 or 20
model # in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg gauge
SR10-14-9.5-3 14˝ x 10˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 254 x 241 187⁄8˝ x 363⁄4˝ 480 x 933 171⁄2˝ x 351⁄4˝ 445 x 895 37 16.8 18
SR12-14-9.5-3 14˝ x 12˝ x 91⁄2˝ 356 x 305 x 241 19˝ x 423⁄4˝ 483 x 1086 175⁄8˝ x 411⁄4˝ 448 x 1031 39 17.6 20
SR14-16-9.5-3 16˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝ 406 x 356 x 241 21˝ x 483⁄4˝ 533 x 1238 195⁄8˝ x 471⁄4˝ 498 x 1200 66 29.9 20
SR16-19-8-3 20˝ x 16˝ x 8˝ 508 x 406 x 203 243⁄4˝ x 54˝ 629 x 1372 233⁄4˝ x 521⁄2˝ 594 x 1334 72 32.7 18
SR16-19-13.5-3 20˝ x 16˝ x 131⁄2˝ 508 x 406 x 343 243⁄4˝ x 54˝ 629 x 1372 233⁄4˝ x 521⁄2˝ 594 x 1334 77 34.9 18
SR18-24-13.5-3* 24˝ x 18˝ x 131⁄2˝ 610 x 457 x 343 283⁄4˝ x 60˝ 730 x 1524 273⁄4˝ x 581⁄2˝ 695 x 1486 82 37.2 18
* These sinks utilize a #301440 faucet with 14˝ (356mm) swivel spout.
description model # model #
gooseneck faucet, 4˝ (102mm) center, for single bowls 302004 313308
8˝ (203mm) spout, 4˝ (102mm) centers, for single and double bowls 301248 313306